ANATEK LABS

Private Household Testing Price List

Drinking Water Tests for Private Wells
Testing
Coliform Bacteria
Iron Bacteria
Sulfur Bacteria
Nitrate
Fluoride
Private Well List: 5 day turnaround time
Anions: (Cl, F, NO2, NO3, SO4)
Conductivity, pH
Cations: (Ca, Mg, Na, Hardness)
Metals: (As, Ba, Cd, Cr, Cu, Fe, Pb, Mn, Hg, Ni, Se, Ag, Zn, U)
Bacteria (Presence/Absence)
Pesticides
Private Herbicide
Private Volatiles (VOC’'s — common solvents)
Private Well List, Pesticides, & VOC's (includes bacteria)
Private Well List (w/ bacteria), Pesticides, Herbicides, & VOC's
PFOA/PFOS
PFOA/PFOS Blank (if analyzed)

Lead in Paint
Asbestos in Insulation or Tile*
Herbicide/Pesticide Residue in Soil/Compost

Washington Private Well Testing
Spokane County: 3 day turnaround time
Coliform Bacteria, Nitrate
Tri-County Area: 3 day turnaround time
Coliform Bacteria, Nitrate, Lead, Arsenic & Uranium

* Analysis is subcontracted to a different laboratory

Method
SM9223B-PA
IRB-Bart
SRB-Bart
EPA 300.0
EPA 300.0

EPA 300.0
SM 2510A/EPA 120.1/EPA 150.1
EPA 200.8
EPA 200.8
SM9223B-PA

EPA 525.2

EPA 515.4

EPA 524.3
Various
Various

EPA 533
EPA 533

EPA 3051/6020
EPA 660
EPA 8151/8270 Mod

Various

Various

Normal TAT Price
$38.00
$60.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00
$400.00

$225.00
$175.00
$150.00
$775.00
$950.00

$375.00
$200.00

$50.00
$75.00
Call for Quote

$100.00

$200.00



