

Private Household Testing Price List		
Drinking Water Tests for Private Wells	26 stb s d	Name I TAT Dries
Testing	Method	Normal TAT Price
Coliform Bacteria	SM9223B-PA	\$38.00
Iron Bacteria	IRB-Bart	\$60.00
Sulfur Bacteria	SRB-Bart	\$60.00
Nitrate	EPA 300.0	\$40.00
Fluoride	EPA 300.0	\$40.00
Private Well List: 5 day turnaround time Anions: (Cl, F, NO2, NO3, SO4) Conductivity, pH Cations: (Ca, Mg, Na, Hardness) Metals: (As, Ba, Cd, Cr, Cu, Fe, Pb, Mn, Hg, Ni, Se, Ag, Zn, U) Bacteria (Presence/Absence)	EPA 300.0 SM 2510A/EPA 120.1/EPA 150.1 EPA 200.8 EPA 200.8 SM9223B-PA	\$400.00
Pesticides	EPA 525.2	\$225.00
Private Herbicide	EPA 515.4	\$175.00
Private Volatiles (VOC's — common solvents)	EPA 524.3	\$150.00
Private Well List, Pesticides, & VOC's (includes bacteria)	Various	\$775.00
Private Well List (w/ bacteria), Pesticides, Herbicides, & VOC's	Various	\$950.00
PFOA/PFOS Blank (if analyzed)	EPA 533 EPA 533	\$375.00 \$200.00
Other Household Testing		
Lead in Paint	EPA 3051/6020	\$50.00
Asbestos in Insulation or Tile*	EPA 660	\$75.00
Herbicide/Pesticide Residue in Soil/Compost	EPA 8151/8270 Mod	Call for Quote
Washington Private Well Testing		
Spokane County: 3 day turnaround time	Various	¢100.00
Coliform Bacteria, Nitrate	various	\$100.00
Tri-County Area: 3 day turnaround time		400000
Coliform Bacteria, Nitrate, Lead, Arsenic & Uranium	Various	\$200.00

^{*} Analysis is subcontracted to a different laboratory